CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI - Manifestazione Regionale Emilia Romagna - ORIENTEERING

Parma - venerdi 12 maggio 2017

CADETTI INDIVIDUALE

Pos.
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Nome

Vene' Pietro
Ognibene Francesco
Fabbi Davide
Bazzigotti Gabriele
Amadesi Fabio

De Nardis Alberto
Fiorani Borraccino Marco
Bocchi Marco

Degli Espositi Pietro
Raimondi Samuele
Tedeschi Leonardo
Mastropaolo Alessio
Schiavi Federico
Pellecchi Francesco
Fiorentini Giovanni
Conficoni Tommaso
Incao Simone
Piazza Nicolo'
Ricchieri Lorenzo
Tartari Marco
Cabassi Mattia
Magotti Simone
Amadasi Lorenzo
Bianchedi Samuele
Bartolini Matteo
Bergonzini Gianluca
Paganoni Giacomo
Carducci Vito

Rossi Andrea
Balzani Francesco
Barbieri Davide
Nasi Gianluca
Anderlini Leonardo
Papillo Lorenzo
Agosti Tommaso
Padricelli Lorenzo

Scuola

PIAZZALE RONDANI PR

IC CENTRO CASALECCHIO DI RENO
PIAZZALE RONDANI PR

IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
IC MATTEUCCI - FAENZA CENTRO
IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
IC SAN ROCCO - FAENZA

I.C. CASTELVETRO

PIAZZALE RONDANI PR

I.C. RUBIERA

SM CALVINO PC

PIAZZALE RONDANI PR

IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
I.C.FABBRICO-ROLO

IC SAN ROCCO - FAENZA

IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
I.C. CASTELVETRO

IC TORRILE PR

IC SAN ROCCO - FAENZA

IC SAN ROCCO - FAENZA

I.C. CASTELVETRO

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
I.C.FABBRICO-ROLO

SM CALVINO PC

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
I.C.FABBRICO-ROLO
I.C.FABBRICO-ROLO

I.C. CASTELVETRO

SM CALVINO PC

SM CALVINO PC

IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

Prov
PR
Bo
PR
BO
BO
BO
Ra
BO
RA
MO
PR
Re
PC
PR
FE
FC
RE
RA
FE
FE
FC
MO

Pr
RA
RA
MO
FC
RE
PC
FC
RE
RE
MO
PC
PC
FE

Tempo
00.10.45
00.10.54
00.11.30
00.12.19
00.13.01
00.13.05
00.14.05
00.14.57
00.15.06
00.15.22
00.15.33
00.15.49
00.16.55
00.17.44
00.17.47
00.17.49
00.18.01
00.18.41
00.19.34
00.19.35
00.20.14
00.21.00
00.21.26
00.23.03
00.23.15
00.23.19
00.23.39
00.25.51
00.29.46
00.31.54
00.36.12
00.41.18
00.52.27

Punz. Errata
Punz. Mancante
Punz. Mancante

Punti
1
Ind

Ind
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CADETTI SQUADRA

PIAZZALE RONDANI PR

IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
IC SAN ROCCO - FAENZA

IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

I.C. CASTELVETRO

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
SM CALVINO PC
I.C.FABBRICO-ROLO

PR
BO
RA
FE
MO
FC
PC
RE

10

11

12

13
14
17
16
22
21

18
15
19
20
24
23

11
12
37
39
43
47
55
56



CADETTE INDIVIDUALE
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Nome

Govoni Esmeralda
Grossi Maria Eugenia
Fares Giulia
Boscherini Sara
Segala Eleonora
Cabassi Anna
Barbieri Federica
Anghinetti Diana
Cecchi Alba

Pini Cleopatra
Cattani Giulia
Garbuglia Margherita
Gabrietti Caterina
Monti Maria

Volta Gaia
Vaccaro Maria Sole
Panzavolta Angela
Manfredini llaria
Remondini Aurora
Sola Vittoria

Magri Martina
Cugini Sara
Jendoubi Emel
Borsari Matilde
Castaldo Chiara
Cocchi llaria

Bacci Sofia

Peroni Maria
Souchilina Elisavetta
Piazza Lorena

Ben Amara Sirine
Legnani Elisa
Deltrovi Camilla

Scuola

IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
I.C. CASTELVETRO

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
SM CALVINO PC

IC BOCCHI PR

I.C. PERTINI 2 RE

I.C. CASTELVETRO

IC MATTEUCCI - FAENZA CENTRO
IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

I.C. RUBIERA

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
SM CALVINO PC

IC MATTEUCCI - FAENZA CENTRO
IC MATTEUCCI - FAENZA CENTRO
IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

IC BOCCHI PR

I.C. CASTELVETRO

IC BOCCHI PR

IC BOCCHI PR

I.C. RUBIERA

I.C. CASTELVETRO

IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
I.C. RUBIERA

IC MATTEUCCI - FAENZA CENTRO
IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

SM CALVINO PC

I.C. RUBIERA

IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
SM CALVINO PC

Prov
FE
BO
BO
FC
MO
FC
PC
PR
Re
MO
RA
FE
RE
FC
PC
RA
RA
FE
PR
MO
PR
PR
RE
MO
BO
FC
RE
RA
FE
PC
RE
BO
PC

Tempo
00.12.21
00.13.28
00.14.17
00.17.44
00.18.21
00.18.47
00.20.20
00.22.02
00.23.00
00.23.46
00.25.36
00.27.51
00.29.37
00.29.41
00.32.03
00.33.32
00.34.01
00.36.24
00.39.20
00.44.00
00.48.09
00.51.15
00.51.38
00.54.05

Punz. Errata
Punz. Mancante
Punz. Mancante
Punz. Mancante
Punz. Mancante
Punz. Mancante
Punz. Mancante

Ritirato

Ritirato

Punti
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CADETTE SQUADRA

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S. SOFIA
IC BORGONUOVO SASSO MARCONI
IC 2 ALDA COSTA FE

I.C. CASTELVETRO

IC MATTEUCCI - FAENZA CENTRO
SM CALVINO PC

IC BOCCHI PR

I.C. RUBIERA

FC
BO
FE
MO
RA
PC
PR
RE

11

15
14
18
21

13
22
17
19
16
22
20
22

23
27
29
33
41
43
46
55



ALLIEVI INDIVIDUALE

Pos.
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Nome

Mannocci Daniele
Calzamiglia Giulio
Di Domenico Martin
Grilli Leonardo
Roncarati Giacomo
Tedaldi Giovanni
Zanella Alessandro
Romagnoli Ulisse
Chahoud Francesco
Landi Diego
Gallino Andrea
Spotti Francesco
Ferrari Alberto
Spinucci Riccardo
Piovaccari Matteo
Daga Gabriele
Magnanini Luca
Casadio Francesco
Bottaro Marco
Fava Riccardo
Errico Mirko
Marzani Marco
Ciamei Giosue'
Salvatore Manuel

Caroggio Filippo Andre'

Buzzi Riccardo
Campana Gianluca
Stavale Francesco

Scuola

LICEO COPERNICO BO

LS BERTOLUCCI PR

ITIP BUCCI RA

LICEO RESPIGHI PC

LS A.ROITI FE

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
LS A.ROITI FE

LS A.ROITI FE

LS A.ROITI FE

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
LS BERTOLUCCI PR

LS BERTOLUCCI PR

ITIP BUCCI RA

LICEO COPERNICO BO

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
LICEO COPERNICO BO

LICEO CANOSSA RE

ITIP BUCCI RA

LICEO RESPIGHI PC

LICEO RESPIGHI PC

LICEO COPERNICO BO

LICEO RESPIGHI PC

ITIP BUCCI RA

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
LICEO CANOSSA RE

LICEO CANOSSA RE

LS BERTOLUCCI PR

LICEO CANOSSA RE

Prov
BO
PR
RA
PC
FE
FC
FE
FE
FE
FC
PR
PR
RA
BO
FC
BO
RE
RA
PC
PC
BO
PC
RA
FC
RE
RE
PR
RE

Tempo
00.11.37
00.14.05
00.14.25
00.14.33
00.15.03
00.15.21
00.16.52
00.17.07
00.17.29
00.18.18
00.18.55
00.19.28
00.20.12
00.21.02
00.21.30
00.22.20
00.22.26
00.24.02
00.25.30
00.30.08
00.30.27
00.30.56
00.31.57
00.37.33

Punz. Errata
Punz. Errata
Punz. Mancante
Ritirato

Punti
1
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ALLIEVI SQUADRA

LS A.ROITI FE

LS BERTOLUCCI PR

LICEO COPERNICO BO

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
ITIP BUCCI RA

LICEO RESPIGHI PC

LICEO CANOSSA RE

FE
PR
BO
FC
RA
PC
RE
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10
13

12
18
20

11
15
14
17
19
20

20
23
29
29
32
41
56



ALLIEVE INDIVIDUALE

Pos.
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Nome

Roncella Alice
Berzoini Matilde
Chierici Cecilia
Reggiani Elisabetta
Quadalti Asia
Mainardi Anna
Cazzanti Isabella
Cozzi Giulia
Cremonesi Elisa
Bazzigotti Chiara
Bianchi Vittoria
Badiali Marianna
Fiori Irene

Fiorini Matilde
Spazzoli Francesca
Balbo Gaia

Lega Elisa

Ricci Annalisa
Vassura Matilde
Merendi Martina
Bernardi Valentina
De Nardis Caterina
Malfatto Lucia
Lanzarini Sofia
Mainetti Anna
Beqiri llea

Maccini Sara
Orlandini Benedetta
Beneventi Beatrice
Magnani Laura

Scuola

LS ULIVI PR

LS A.ROITI FE

LS ULIVI PR

LS ULIVI PR

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
LICEO RESPIGHI PC

LS A.ROITI FE

LICEO RESPIGHI PC

LICEO RESPIGHI PC

LICEO GALVANI BO

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
LICEO GALVANI BO

ITC CAVAZZI PAVULLO

LICEO CANOSSA RE

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'
ITC ORIANI - FAENZA

ITC CAVAZZI PAVULLO

ITC ORIANI - FAENZA

ITC ORIANI - FAENZA

ITC CAVAZZI PAVULLO

LICEO GALVANI BO

LS A.ROITI FE

LICEO GALVANI BO

LS A.ROITI FE

LS ULIVI PR

LICEO RESPIGHI PC

LICEO CANOSSA RE

LICEO CANOSSA RE

LICEO CANOSSA RE

Prov
PR
FE
PR
PR
FC
PC
FE
PC
PC
BO
FC
BO
MO
RE
FC
FC
RA
MO
RA
RA
MO
BO
FE
BO
FE
PR
PC
RE
RE
RE

Tempo
00.12.23
00.13.58
00.14.20
00.16.14
00.16.17
00.17.09
00.17.50
00.18.10
00.18.19
00.18.42
00.19.50
00.20.08
00.21.17
00.21.41
00.23.46
00.26.51
00.26.54
00.27.39
00.30.01
00.34.01
00.36.02

Punz. Errata
Punz. Errata

Punz.
Punz.
Punz.
Punz.
Punz.
Punz.

Mancante
Mancante
Mancante
Mancante
Mancante
Mancante

Ritirato

Punti
1
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ALLIEVE SQUADRA

LS ULIVI PR
LICEO RESPIGHI PC
LS A.ROITI FE

LIC. SCIENT. "DI CALBOLI" FORLI'

LICEO GALVANI BO
ITC CAVAZZ| PAVULLO
ITC ORIANI -FAENZA
LICEO CANOSSA RE

PR
PC
FE
FC
BO
MO
RA
RE

11
12
17
18
21

21
15
21
20
19
21

23
30
31
43
50
53
56



